
VISUAL ARTS CENTER TOUR #1 PARTICIPANTS 12/13/22 – 9:00 AM-10:30 AM 
James Johnson – Make Santa Fe – james@makesantafe.org  
Sue Baum – Clay Works of Santa FE – suebd@gmail.com  
Gregg Davis – Clay Works 
Ray Landy – SFAI – rayalandy@gmail.com  
Frank Ragano – Currents New Media – connect@currentsnewmedia.org  
Frances@artetal.com 
John Donalds – jrdonalds@gmail.com  
Tom Payne – tpayne@yearout.com  
Shawn Evans – Mass Design Group – sevans@mass-group.org  
Henry Grossman – Mass Design Group – hgrossman@mass-group.org  
Genesis Purce – Sarcon Construction – gpurce@sarcon.net  
 
VISUAL ARTS CENTER PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE #1 ZOOM PARTICIPANTS 12/15/22 – 9:00 AM-
10:30 AM 
Kimberly Altmire – Bridgers & Paxton – Corporate Marketing Director – KRAltmire@bpce.com – 505-
463-6226 
Frank Ragano – Currents New Media – connect@currentsnewmedia.org  
Jamie Blosser – SFAI – jblosser@sfai.org  
Ray Landy – SFAI – rayalandy@gmail.com  
Shawn Evans – Mass Design Group – sevans@mass-group.org  
Henry Grossman – Mass Design Group – hgrossman@mass-group.org  
Patricia Hancock – SMPC  
Dale Lusk – SMPC Architects 
Matt?? – Building Council? 
Andrea Polli – UNM Professor 
Rae – Grant Writer  
 

 
VISUAL ARTS CENTER TOUR #2 PARTICIPANTS 1/21/23 – 9:00 AM-10:30 AM 
Jamie Blosser – SFAI – jblosser@sfai.org  
Marie Wilkinson – SFAI Board 
David Breecher – Microgrid Lab 
Caren Gala – Santa Fe Indigenous Center 
Richard Martinez – SFAI Board 
Mark Strother – Clay Works 
Mayrah Udvardi – Mass Design Group 
Frances Whitehead – SFAI Board 
Danyelle Means - CCA 
 
VISUAL ARTS CENTER PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE #2 ZOOM PARTICIPANTS 1/23/23 – 9:00 AM-10:30 
AM 
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Jamie Blosser – SFAI – jblosser@sfai.org  
Ray Landy – SFAI – rayalandy@gmail.com  
Casey Scarsgard – Bridgers & Paxton – Corporate Marketing Director – KRAltmire@bpce.com – 505-463-
6226 
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